
Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD Jonne) • 08.12.2025 21:01 (1)

Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD
Jonne)

No  

Avoin

Jonne Talvitie

Marco Hyvärinen

Tomi Aro

ilmo tolonen

Janne Ehrukainen

Remo Kapanen

jukka kolehmainen

Markus Kolehmainen

Teijo Jalonen

Palis

vesa suni

Jari Mikkonen

Jason Gabrielsson

Juuso Tupitsa

Remes J

Jonni Rechardt

keijo Koskelainen

Jukka Peräkivi

Rene Honkanen

Joona Heinänen

Vehviläinen Risto

Kimmo Koskelainen

Aaron Kopiloff

Jere Lindfors

Simo Paju

Rainer Roosmann

Kimmo Kauko

Ari Rantala

Jarkko Puttonen

Riku Laukka
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD Jonne) • 08.12.2025 21:01 (2)

No  

tuomas hyytiäinen

Janne Jaalivaara

Lauri Peltola

Risto Lehtinen

Joonas Niskanen

Hieu Nguyen

Mikko Kirveskoski

Matti Kaskismaa

Janne Kaukua

janar jürissaar

Ville Länsimäki

Otto Linros

Niko Väisänen

jussi kuusiniemi

Franssila Sami
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD Jonne) • 08.12.2025 21:01 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avoin

1 Jonni Rechardt 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 -10 53

2 Rene Honkanen 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 -7 56

3 Aaron Kopiloff 4 3 5 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 -6 57

4 Rainer Roosmann 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 5 -2 61

5 Risto Lehtinen 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 0 63

6 Janne Kaukua 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 2 +1 64

7 Jonne Talvitie 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 5 2 +2 65

7 Joona Heinänen 4 4 6 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 +2 65

9 Marco Hyvärinen 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 +3 66

10 Markus Kolehmainen 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 +4 67

10 Janne Jaalivaara 9 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 +4 67

12 Jari Mikkonen 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 +5 68

13 Jason Gabrielsson 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +6 69

14 Joonas Niskanen 6 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 5 3 5 4 5 2 +7 70

15 Lauri Peltola 5 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 +9 72

15 Vehviläinen Risto 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 +9 72

17 tuomas hyytiäinen 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 +10 73

17 Jere Lindfors 4 6 5 5 3 3 4 7 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 +10 73

17 Kimmo Kauko 7 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 +10 73

17 Niko Väisänen 6 4 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 3 3 3 7 5 2 4 4 3 +10 73

21 Remo Kapanen 7 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 +11 74

21 Ari Rantala 8 6 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +11 74

21 Jarkko Puttonen 4 5 6 5 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 2 6 3 3 +11 74

21 ilmo tolonen 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 2 +11 74

21 janar jürissaar 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 +11 74

21 Teijo Jalonen 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 +11 74

27 Ville Länsimäki 7 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 +13 76

28 Remes J 4 4 7 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 6 3 5 +14 77

28 jussi kuusiniemi 9 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 +14 77

28 Franssila Sami 7 6 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 2 5 4 2 6 4 3 +14 77

31 Janne Ehrukainen 12 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 6 4 3 4 4 2 +15 78

31 jukka kolehmainen 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 +15 78
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD Jonne) • 08.12.2025 21:01 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

31 Palis 12 4 7 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 +15 78

34 Hieu Nguyen 10 6 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 2 5 4 3 +16 79

35 Kimmo Koskelainen 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 +17 80

35 Simo Paju 5 6 7 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 2 +17 80

37 Otto Linros 6 7 6 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 +18 81

37 Jukka Peräkivi 8 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 8 3 2 4 5 4 +18 81

39 Mikko Kirveskoski 9 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 7 4 2 +19 82

40 vesa suni 7 6 8 5 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 +20 83

41 Riku Laukka 7 5 6 7 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 +22 85

42 Matti Kaskismaa 8 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 7 5 4 +23 86

43 Tomi Aro 12 6 7 4 3 2 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 +25 88

44 keijo Koskelainen 11 7 5 5 3 3 4 5 8 4 3 3 6 9 3 5 5 3 +29 92

45 Juuso Tupitsa 15 7 9 6 3 3 3 5 5 6 3 3 6 5 3 6 5 2 +32 95
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 23 (TD Jonne) • 08.12.2025 21:01 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avg 6.7 5 5.1 4.2 3.3 3 3.7 4.8 4.2 3.8 3.5 3 5.1 3.8 3.2 4.2 4.3 3 73.9

Difficulty 18 15 17 4 9 1 11 14 7 12 10 2 16 13 5 6 8 3 10.9

Birdie -1 1 3 2 9 4 6 4 7 2 4 11 1 1 15 10 8 14 102 13%

Par 0 10 11 13 22 27 34 15 16 28 17 26 27 12 20 13 23 19 19 352 43%

Bogey 1 7 15 16 11 10 5 27 16 8 19 6 4 18 18 10 6 15 10 221 27%

Double Bogey 2 6 13 8 2 4 3 4 1 4 6 2 11 4 5 4 3 2 82 10%

Triple Bogey 3 9 3 4 1 5 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 36 4%

Other >3 12 2 1 1 1 17 2%
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